Finishers by Category - Heat 1

Rundate: 04/14/2013 14:00:35 2013 Prison Break 5km

Cat
Plc Place Name

Women's Overall

6 1/3 Anne Khatcheressian
17 2/3 Katherine Ahern
21 3/3 Regina Pace

Women's 14 & under

23 1/8 Emily Rice

39 2/8 khai smith

85 3/8 Kelly Stockman
136 4/8 Emily Pascal

144 5/8 Emma Urton

198 6/8 Katherine Graham
284 7/8 Catrin Waters
313 8/8 Belle Schadle
Women's 15-19

77 1/1 Tarah Coley

Women's 20-24

117 1/18 Malia King

163 2/18 Nicole Moretti

172 3/18 Annette Mayen-Krogstad
190 4/18 Kelly Reeder

194 5/18 Melissa Evich
202 6/18 Morgan Stokes
204 7/18 Rachel Martin
213 8/18 Reese Kim
214 9/18 Christine Melchione
273 10/18 Brittany Van Roekel
274 11/18 Samantha Webb
275 12/18 Sarah Ann Estabrook
293 13/18 Brittany Mignoli
304 14/18 Noel Kowalewski

306 15/18 Emily Dobson

324 16/18 Jillianne Mattox
335 17/18 Amy Welch

346 18/18 Meghan Reidy
Women's 25-29

34 1/36 Lindsey Denty

52 2/36 Catherine Hull

55 3/36 Stephanie Jaffry

56 4/36 Amy Gee

66 5/36 Jessica Bress

Fredericksburg
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Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Stafford

VA

VA
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Adriana Warner
Kate Yow

Natasha Scott
Alex McCarthy
Megan Sullivan
Crystal Beavers
Traci Cox
Christie Spousta
Simeone Baker
REBECCA MARTINEZ
Liz Knight-Smith
Lauren May
Brooke Marley
Amanda Lacy
Megan Eckhart
Claudia Maldonado
Cindy Maldonado
Lindsay Brennan
Rachael Domer
kaila wise

Kelly Ofcharik
Rachel Landreth
Carmen Asbun
Susan Rathbun
Jennifer Price

Stefanie Mancusi-Truong

Tasha Lewis
Christine Glockzin
Rhonna Bollig
Lindsay McCarthy
Liza Greenspun
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christen fredin
Heather Rasmussen
Brie Cersosimo
Courtney Kemps
Beth Spohn
Stephanie Serven
Rachael Smith
Martha Harbaugh
Krystal Belfield
Karen Smith
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Denisse Paz
Paula Nearhoof
Meredith Hill
Kristy Wright
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Lee-Anne Dandrea
Jennifer Hoskins
Karen Venturini

Melanie Mahaney

Erica Tappis

Theresa Callaghan
Stefanie Gustavus

Kat Norton

TANYA BELDA
Bianca Aiello
Holly Santay
Jennifer Winters
Stacey Banks
Autumn Edwards
Lindsay Jalbert
Erin Upchurch
Devri Schumacher
Shanna Mead
Sarah Radcliff
Ashley King
April Martin
Sarah Callan
Sarah Williams
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Heather Kosnick
Laura Schadle
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Stephanie Labus
Amy Lewis
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Laura Yost
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Dania Ruiz
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24/28 Kimberly Kenney
25/28 Tacoma Henderson
26/28 Melanie Smith
27/28 Lindy knapp
28/28 Heather Martin
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1/29 Kristy Parker
2/29 Tracey Casciano
3/29 Kipsy Gould
4/29 Rachel Burchard
5/29 Cathy Keefe
6/29 Shari Curtiss
7/29 Jennifer Stanton
8/29 Kelly Reich
9/29 Penny Zakrzewski
10/29 Trish Wotowiec
11/29 Sarah Conigliaro
12/29 Kristen Anderson
13/29 Marisa Gerth
14/29 CeCe Link
15/29 Amy Kish
16/29 Aliya Wong
17/29 Melanie McCall
18/29 Lorraine Sawka
19/29 Jacquel Tomlin
20/29 JESSICA MAYBAR
21/29 Lorna Kerl
22/29 Wendy Dent
23/29 Beverly Bachman
24/29 shelley verdejo
25/29 Kimberly Rush
26/29 Latisya Bell
27/29 Naomi Pizarro PHR
28/29 Heather Rosso
29/29 Kimberly Maze
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9/29 Renee' Shook
10/29 Betsy Wason
11/29 Sherri Coley
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978
940
920
952
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894
946
886
884
878
800
870
760
756
754
798
796
792
714
774
704
706
766
730
674
644
608

988
984
906
902
900
888
944
808
864
918
840

534
508
547
482
576

160
411
323
341
353
302
398
351
306
461
358
329
434
356
515
571
577
466

54
404
542
436
518
512
375
396
586
598
570

177
361
426
390
116
314
152
559
457
156
416



189
203
212
229
237
258
263
272
283
288
312
316
318
322
327
330
342
347

12/29
13/29
14/29
15/29
16/29
17/29
18/29
19/29
20/29
21/29
22/29
23/29
24/29
25/29
26/29
27/29
28/29
29/29

Monica Ruiz

Janet Livingstone
Rene Coughenour
Elaina Gavin
Roxana Gunnett
Lisa Hardy

Maureen Brown-Petracca

Lori jo McPhee
Trish Martinelli
Susan Brownsword
Michele Orsino
Teresa Baker
Elise Oppenheimer
Barbara Bosserman
Tina Babicz

Zona Lewis

Leah Munnis

Jill Wheeler

Women's 50-54

88

94
107
159
170
181
246
249
252
256
259
285
286
309
331
333
334
337
340
344

1/20
2/20
3/20
4/20
5/20
6/20
7/20
8/20
9/20
10/20
11/20
12/20
13/20
14/20
15/20
16/20
17/20
18/20
19/20
20/20

Mary Donovan
Jennifer Jane Collie
Laura Oyhenart
Alexis Slebodnick
Lynnette Truesdale
Sherri Gouterman
Jack Donovan
kathleen boster
Christine Zinser
Marietta Morris
JoEllen Osiecki
Denice Robbins

Libby Bethea

Marilyn Morrison

Kim Kowalewski

Debi Burnett

Cindy Stewart-Daversa
Patty Coulter

Gloria Bonds

Tarasia Remhof

Women's 55-59

93
165
224
262
336

1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5

Debra Lewis
Cate Brewer
stephanie gleason
Maria Aloma
Patricia Reisinger

Women's 60-64
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1/2

Mary Ciske
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310 2/2 NancyLee Sowinski
Women's 65-69

242 1/3 Barbara Quantrille
343 2/3 Sharon Wilson
349 3/3 Mercedes Olivieri

Men's Overall
1 1/3 John Turcotte
2 2/3 Robert Martin
3 3/3 Kyle Misnecik
Men's 14 & under

19 1/8 Ethan Curtiss
20 2/8 John Faircloth
68 3/8 Eric Miller
111 4/8 Matt Willson
114 5/8 Nicholas Kerl
122 6/8 Gus Knoll
133 7/8 Jacob Shaw
226 8/8 Jordan Branham
Men's 15-19
13 1/6 Marcus McCall
70 2/6 Jared Casey
124 3/6 Scott WATERS
220 4/6 Keanu Kerl
295 5/6 Jeff Munnis
348 6/6 Brandon Pizarro
Men's 20-24
10 1/7 Tim McClure
46 2/7 Dontrell Royal
69 3/7 Daniel Hack
104 4/7 Brian Boska
173 5/7 Jerson Garcia
253 6/7 Dylan Melone
282 7/7 MICHEAL Carter

Men's 25-29
4 1/16 Trevor Edwards
7 2/16 Thomas Estabrook
15 3/16 Reggie Eriks Friend
16 4/16 Philip Kopyscinski
27 5/16 J.T. Alukonis
29 6/16 Miles Schumacher
30 7/16 Jared Gunter
42 8/16 Mark Willitts
99 9/16 Shane Horner
131 10/16 Kevin Hansen
140 11/16 Timothy Jaffry
152 12/16 JON MARTINEZ

Fredericksburg VA
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Springfield
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:45
:01
:48
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:52
:04
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:15
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:26
:04
:40
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:30
:58
: 20
124
:54
:59
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:18
:32
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19
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31
49
14
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11
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20
23
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27
27
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29
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25
26
29
27
26
29

616

708
570
562

1000
998
996

968
966
920
912
836
832
822
808

978
910
874
792
764
744

984
898
866
844
868
774
804

994
990
974
972
958
954
952
936
890
820
864
852

493

511
488
561

103
111
612

102
130
123
138
541
536
558
607

128
394
360
540
486
585

112
108
523
196
331
122
189

125
110
185
184
120
165
169
127
179
604
342
348



153
201
319
345

13/16
14/16
15/16
16/16

Peter Yang
James Willsey
Sean Allen
Patrick Reidy

Men's 30-34

5
12
33
38
40
41
51
60
73
79
98

102
106
149
154
199
223
233
247
251

1/20
2/20
3/20
4/20
5/20
6/20
7/20
8/20
9/20
10/20
11/20
12/20
13/20
14/20
15/20
16/20
17/20
18/20
19/20
20/20

Jon Barrett
Michael Radock
Ryan Tappis

David Loveall
Forrester Safford
William Casey
Kason Fark

Eric Reed

Colin Warner
Kirby Reiling
Jonathan Lacy

John Stout

David Dewey
D'Arcy Smith
Robert Gerrish
Brian Suddarth
Christopher Pierce
Yeshorohan Mandadi
Matt May

Brian Winters

Men's 35-39

14
36
47
53
80
101
134
138
145
178
234
314
323

1/13
2/13
3/13
4/13
5/13
6/13
7/13
8/13
9/13
10/13
11/13
12/13
13/13

Josh Klaus

Dan the Man Mickle
Nathan Mead

Mark Korkolis
Chris Hemmick
edgar cavero
Brandon Pfleckl
Thomas Yost
Michael Urton
Augustus Mahaney
yulissa rojas smith
Jason Schadle
Robert knapp

Men's 40-44

9
11
22
32
82
92

121

1/12
2/12
3/12
4/12
5/12
6/12
7/12

William Derasmo
William Pace
Rice Robert

Nick Marshall
Andy Spohn
Anthony Piccione
Andy Knoll

Alexandria

Woodbridge

Gaithersburg

Spotsylvania
Burke

VA

VA

MD

VA
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